
1 / 2

VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 18th round, Match #139

Friday, 27.02.2026, 13:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 3°C. Spectators: 814

«Dynamo» Kyiv

4 : 0

«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
13 Korobov Maksym
40 Bilovar Kristian
32 Mykhavko Taras
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
6 Brazhko Volodymyr
9 Voloshyn Nazar
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr (C)
10 Shaparenko Mykola
70 Redushko Bohdan
11 Ponomarenko Matvii

Substitutes
71 Surkis Viacheslav
51 Morhun Valentyn
29 Buialskii Vitalii
39 Guerrero
34 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
91 Mykhailenko Mykola
16 Shola Ogundana
4 Popov Denys
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
7 Iarmolenko Andrii
5 Yatsyk Oleksandr

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

71 Fedotov Nikita
77 Nil C.M.
2 Oliveira
70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
39 Ceberio
11 Krystin Stanislav
8 Myroniuk Mykola (C)
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
9 J. Cifuentes
99 Rojas
20 Sydun Vadym

Substitutes
31 Bilyk Oleh
37 Vavshko Arsenii
17 Demchenko Yehor
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
10 Bezhenar Andrii
28 Lipovuz Andrii
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
Assistant 1:
Tsmokanych Nazarii
Assistant 2:
Drykin Vladyslav
4th Official:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii

VAR Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Striletska Maryna
VAR Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Delegate:
Prokhorovych Andrii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 18th round, Match #139
Friday, 27.02.2026, 13:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 3°C. Spectators: 814

«Dynamo» Kyiv 4 : 0 «Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi
6 Brazhko Volodymyr 36'

46' 77 Nil C.M.
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan

11 Ponomarenko Matvii 49'

11 Ponomarenko Matvii 53'

8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
29 Buialskii Vitalii 63'

10 Shaparenko Mykola
5 Yatsyk Oleksandr 63'

70 Redushko Bohdan
7 Iarmolenko Andrii 63'

7 Iarmolenko Andrii 65'

66' 11 Krystin Stanislav
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen

66' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo
28 Lipovuz Andrii

6 Brazhko Volodymyr
91 Mykhailenko Mykola 71'

74' 8 Myroniuk Mykola
17 Demchenko Yehor

77' 99 Rojas
10 Bezhenar Andrii

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
71 Surkis Viacheslav 81'
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